
MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 59423254

Data publicarii	29.07.21	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.685,60 RON - 1.685,60 RON

Descriere: 00010 79SE9948 -@ETAJERA DE PORTELAN 62.5X15 CM, ALBA buc 6 62,78 376,68 71,57
00020 80GD0412 -@PORTPROSOP BARA MAINE, CROM buc 3 81,35 244,05 46,37 00030 80G
9126 -PORTSAPUN POLARIS, INOX LUCIOS buc 4 35,13 140,52 26,7 00040 80D16908 -
OGLINDA BAIE, DREPTUNGHIULARA, STEFI DOR SENA, L.60XH.80CM buc 5 184,87 924,35
